MEASUREMENT CHART

BOOTS:

Top training
Libra

De Montel
Arione

Foot size EU 35
Foot size UK Man 3
Foot size UK Woman 25
L-L FOOTPRINT inch 87/8
A-A HEGHT inch 14
Po CALF (Small) inch 12

Po CALF (Medium)inch 12 3/4

36

4

3.5
91/8
14 1/8
12 1/4
13

37 38
4.5 5.5

4 5
912 95/8

14 3/8 141/2
123/8 121/2
131/8 133/8

39

6.5

6

10

14 3/4
12 3/4
13 1/2

40

7

6.5

10 1/4
15

13

13 3/4

41
7.5

10 1/2
151/8
131/8

14

42

8

7.5

10 3/4
15 3/8
13 3/8
14 1/8

43
8.5

11
151/2
131/2
14 3/8

44

10

9.5
111/4
15 3/4
13 3/4
14 1/2

45
11

10.5
111/2
16

14

14 3/4



